Entente Levall oi se

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99202)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
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124813-71
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DRAMAI X LAURENT
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
GOOSSENS P& F
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
MAHI EU- NALI NNE
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
MAHI EU- NALI NNE
PAYEN J- Pl ERRE
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
DRAMAI X LAURENT
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
MAHI EU- NALI NNE
MAHI EU- NALI NNE
DE WOLF ROBERT
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
DE WOLF ROBERT
DE WOLF ROBERT
MAHI EU- NALI NNE
MAHI EU- NALI NNE
DE WOLF ROBERT
CRONET R ET F.
CROVNET R ET F.
CROVNET R ET F
MAHI EU- NALI NNE
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
CROVNET R ET F
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
DRAMAI X LAURENT
DRAMAI X LAURENT
MAHI EU- NALI NNE
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
Bl ENFAI T LUDOVI C
DRAMAI X LAURENT
DE WOLF ROBERT
DRANAI X LAURENT
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
DRAMAI X LAURENT
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
MAHI EU- NALI NNE
MAHI EU- NALI NNE
DRAMAI X LAURENT
DRANAI X LAURENT
GOOSSENS P& F
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
PAYEN J- Pl ERRE
GOOSSENS P& F
PAYEN J- Pl ERRE
CROAET R ET F.
CRONET R ET F
PETIT M CHEL
PAYEN J- Pl ERRE
GOOSSENS P& F
DE WOLF ROBERT
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
Bl ENFAI T LUDOVI C
Bl ENFAI T LUDOVI C
MAHI EU- NALI NNE

Geneent
Local it

ANDERLU
ST- VAAS
ST- VAAS
HAI NE S
HAI NE S
CHAPELL
ST- VAAS
HAI NE S
ANDERLU
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ANDERLU
LEVAL
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ST- VAAS
ST- VAAS
ANDERLU
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ANDERLU
ANDERLU
BUVRI NN
HAI NE S
BUVRI NN
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ANDERLU
ANDERLU
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B. D HAl
B. D HAl
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ANDERLU
HAI NE S
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HAI NE S
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ANDERLU
BUVRI NN
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ANDERLU
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CHAPELL
ST- VAAS
HAI NE S
LEVAL
CHAPELL
LEVAL
B. D HAl
B. D HAI
H ST- PI
LEVAL
CHAPELL
BUVRI NN
ST- VAAS
LA LOW
LA LOW
ANDERLU
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Ri ng
Bague

103608816
100390916
100392116
102701516
102701716
103281216
100390116
102700416
103290816
100391416
103295616
103225616
100386816
100389416
100390716
103493916
100390416
103291916
103295216
103375816
102704216
103377016
103594316
103292316
103290216
103377316
100241816
100241216
100240416
103293416
102703816
100243616
102702716
103493516
103609516
412260716
100389016
100389316
108037216
103496616
103376316
103495916
115542516
102701116
102700916
103608716
102704816
102704716
103330116
100387716
103334916
100386616
100390516
103295016
103294216
103496716
103492616
103281416
100390616
102700216
103225716
103280916
103225116
100243916
100240116
103271516
103594816
118500116
103374716
100390316
108036416
108038316
103262416

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1371.
1370.
1370.
1370.
1368.
1368.
1367.
1365.
1365.
1360.
1360.
1357.
1356.
1349.
1348.
1346.
1343.
1343.
1343.
1342.
1342.
1340.
1339.
1336.
1335.
1333.
1331.
1331.
1328.



74 242351-45 NMAHI EU- NALI NNE ANDERLU 32 7 12 103293916 12.03280 1323. 8926 74



